Specifications
Version 09.00
Specifications
R&S®WMS32
WIRELESS MEASUREMENT
SYSTEM SOFTWARE
Version 09.00, May 2024
2 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®WMS32 Wireless Measurement System Software

Version 09.00, May 2024
22 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®WMS32 Wireless Measurement System Software
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
R&S®WMS32 options
R&S®TS8997 software option basic license for R&S®WMS32 18 R&S®WMS32-WB 1527.1267.02
R&S®TS8997 software option for ETSI EN 300328 R&S®WMS32-K02 1527.1409.05
R&S®TS8997 software option for ETSI EN 301893 R&S®WMS32-K05 1527.1438.05
R&S®TS8997 software option for ETSI EN 303687 R&S®WMS32-K05E 1537.0386.05
R&S®TS8997 software option for ETSI EN 302502 R&S®WMS32-K502 1537.0505.05
R&S®TS8997 software option for ETSI EN 300220-2 R&S®WMS32-K222 1537.0228.05
Test cases for 5 GHz with DFS in line with FCC §15.407 5 GHz
(U-NII-1/2A/2C/3), for R&S®TS8997
R&S®WMS32-K06 1527.1309.05
Test cases for 5 GHz with DFS in line with FCC §15.407 Wi-Fi 6E
(U-NII-5/6/7/8), for R&S®TS8997
R&S®WMS32-K06E 1537.0211.05
Test cases for 2.4 GHz and 5.8 GHz in line with FCC §15.247, for R&S®TS8997 R&S®WMS32-K07 1527.1315.05
R&S®TS8997 software option for automated conducted measurements
in line with FCC §15.205, restricted bands of operation and using
FCC §15.209 limits and detector settings in line with FCC §15.35
R&S®WMS32-K14 1529.7756.05
R&S®TS8997 software option for normalized measurements R&S®WMS32-INA 1537.0105.05
R&S®TS8997 software option expert mode R&S®WMS32-K09 1527.1380.05
R&S®TS8997 software option generic driver R&S®WMS32-K11 1527.1296.05
R&S®TS8997 software option report interface R&S®WMS32-K84 1531.4973.05
R&S®TS8997 software option measurement uncertainty R&S®WMS32-MU 1531.4967.05
R&S®TS8997 software auxiliary option for radiated measurements R&S®WMS32-RAD 1531.5011.05
R&S®TS8997 software auxiliary option for using R&S®CMW270/R&S®CMW500
as a companion device for WLAN technologies
R&S®WMS32-K-WL 1531.5157.05
R&S®TS8997 software auxiliary option for using R&S®CMW270/R&S®CMW500
as a companion device for Bluetooth® technologies
R&S®WMS32-K-BT 1531.5163.05
R&S®TS8997 software auxiliary option for using CMX500 as a companion device
for WLAN technologies
R&S®WMS32-K-W7 1537.0163.05
Software license package for ETSI EN 300328, EN 301893, SLA basic R&S®WMS32-PK18 1531.4996.02
Software license package for ETSI EN 300328, EN 301893, FCC §15.407,
FCC §15.247, SLA basic and additional options
R&S®WMS32-PK19 1531.4980.02
R&S®WMS32-PK20 (R&S®TS8997 software package for general options) R&S®WMS32-PK20 1531.5411.05
Service level agreement options
R&S®TS8997 SLA option for test cases in line with ETSI EN 300328 R&S®SWS-300328 1527.1150.05
R&S®TS8997 SLA option for test cases in line with ETSI EN 301893 R&S®SWS-301893 1527.1244.05
R&S®TS8997 SLA option for test cases in line with ETSI EN 303687 R&S®SWS-303687 1529.0116.05